BFE4E (BEHEHF)
4Af 4 £ 3 A 31 H

FBTESHER 1%
FASES HNE @
HSEEBEEH RN RE E

WETHSHEENBROTMIET I REIE6 £H 1 HOREICESE, TROLE
DR EELRHLET,

2]

1 IR A
BOSTEEhE 300, 000 25!
2 X H
(BT )
# A & 4 ¥ - 3 T H o N R
i S R - 10,860 | # 7 L v MiBlEE
o & E=¢ 22, 550 | FHEZ K%
I o =
JE i #
T - MEED R
' R E o B 143,012 | FUINBATE
23 S NI 4 121, 670 | SEEE - 7— 5 %
A 1 #
%= B B & 1,608 | v 7 % v b &
& B 299, 700

3 & 2 300 i




A6 S (FHRER)

SREE  BOSTERR A M 1
- #EEINA NH_ R
A H W E WA | XHF) | XRE)] mm) | EREEE
R on [EEEsEDR 300,000

sReH | RTHEAR 100,770 100,770 199,230 1
5H12 A ERHERE 15,235 116,005 183,995 2
5H08p |EFHEAR 6,600 122,605 177,395 3
sposp  |EFHEAR 14,300 136,905 163,095 4
6A14p |TOOTH 783 137,688 162,312 5
7R158 |[PHER 7,000 144,688 155,312 6
oa17g |BFHERE 49,800 194,488 105,512| 7
9Ro3p |EFHERE 1,755 196,243 103,757 8
08150 |FrHERE 55,700 951,943 48,057 9
10823g |BEFHERRE 3,720 255,663 44,337 10
10g29g [PHETR 15,550 271,213 28,787| 11
%ﬂléﬁfﬁ en |[FEPTR 825 272,038 27,962 12
sA10p | RFHERE 16,802 288,840 11,1600 13
fign  |PREDIER 10,860 299,700 300 14




